Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519362EN   page 1
July 8, 2020 10:00 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Wavestream optics for superior performance and architectural appeal
•	 2' and 4' lenghts available with up to 6500 lumens per 4 foot versions
•	 Narrow 6" wide housing installs in continuous rows or individual unit

PS519362EN   page 2
July 8, 2020 10:00 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 2SRS-24-W-UNV-L835-CD-U
Rating Series Mounting Arrangement Install Type Lumen Package Distribution
Rating Series (16) Mounting Arrangement Install Type Lumen Package (13) Distribution
[Blank]=Standard 2SRS=2 ft. (12)
4SRS=4 ft.
[Blank]=Single
ER=End Row
MR=Mid Row (17)
[Blank]=Grid
D=Drywall
2 ft.
16=1600 (800 Lumens per foot)
20=2000 (1000 Lumens per foot)
24=2400 (1200 Lumens per foot)
28=2800 (1400 Lumens per foot)
4 ft.
32=3200 (800 Lumens per foot)
40=4000 (1000 Lumens per foot)
48=4800 (1200 Lumens per foot)
56=5600 (1400 Lumens per foot)
65=6500 (1625 Lumens per foot)
W=Wide (Standard)
Notes Notes Notes
(12) 2 ft. configurations only available with one of the following
options: EM, sensor, or transfer switch. (16) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified and classified for both DLC Standard
and DLC Premium, refer to www.designlights.org for details.
(17) Available in 4 ft. option only. (13) Approximate lumens. See chart for actual performance.
Voltage Emergency Options CCT Driver Type
Voltage (1) Emergency Options CCT Driver Type (14)
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
347=347 Volt
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (2), (12)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (2), (12)
ETRD=Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming control (7)
L830=3000K
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver (1% - 100% Dimming)
SD=Step-Dim Driver (11)
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI Driver (5%- 100% Dimming) (3), (5)
5LTHD=Fifth Light DALI Driver (1%- 100% Dimming) (3), (6)
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Products also available in non-US
voltages and frequencies for interna-
tional markets.
(2) With integral test switch/indicator/laser test. For approximate delivered lumens multiply the lumens per watt of the
desired fixture by the wattage of the emergency battery pack (100 lm/W x 7=700 lumens). IES-format photometry for lumi-
naire under emergency operation available. (7) Used to bypass local control during outage. Must be used in conjunction
with UL 1008 device (provided by others). (12) 2 ft. configurations only available with one of the following options: EM,
sensor, or transfer switch.
(3) Must be used in conjunction with a DALI control system. For complete
DALI soluitions by Fifth Light, visit www.coopercontrol.com. (5) 5LTD
option is only available in 4 ft. lumen packages. (6) 5LTHD option is only
available in 4 ft. lumen packages. (11) Step dim driver only available in 4 ft.